
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
LINE OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 92FT TO S
POB, RUN E 57 FT, SE 298 FT, NW 

SAPP HENRY
1553 NE BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-3S-17-05386-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

20317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

08/24/2015 DF 0.70 10,010 0 0 10,010

STANDARD
2

92,971
1,800
10,010

104,781
0

104,781
0

104,781
104,781

0

104,781

1359/1890 5/09/2018 QC U I 11 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER THARPE

HENRY SAPP

1215/2007 6/02/2011 WD Q I 03 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN HOWELL

HENRY SAPP & AMBER 
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BLDG:3:1: DETR MH

HX Base Yr

1826 NE VOSS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,248 102.3264 114.61 143,033 1958 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1075

BAS 275 100 275 20,487

BAS 800 100 800 59,597

UCP 250 20 50 3,725

USP 352 35 123 9,163

1,677 1,248 92,971

BAS= W11 S25 E32 BAS=  E11 UCP= E10 N25 W10 S25$ N25 W11 S25$
N25 USP=  E11 N11 W32 S11 E21$ W21$.

BAS

11

25

32

25

21

BAS

11

25

11

25 UCP

10

25

10

25

USP

11

11

32

11

21

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.30 11,000.00 14,300.00 7,150

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.30 11,000.00 14,300.00 2,860


